Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 31
11.10.2025 - 17:44

Men, 50m Freestyle

20 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank

20 - 24 years

1.
2.
3.

SOLODOV, Demid
TULTS, Carlos
MANNIK, Hans Herman

25 - 29 years

NGO A~WNE

LELLE, Armin Evert
ANTONELLI, Giovanni
STROMBERG, Jan
KINNARI, Aapo

CHOW, Yun-Fah
KOVALCHUK, Vladyslav
SABOT, Julien

ZUBKO, Robert

30 - 34 years
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HONKALA, Joni
ABOLINS, Toms

ALBA DE MIGUEL, Diego
AITTASALO, Juho
HIRVONEN, Aleksi
LUURILA, Lauri
KOROLJQV, Juri

ARG, Oliver
KOZLOVSKIS, Aksels
TOTT, Eric

35 -39 years

1.

2.
3.
4,

PARG, Rauno
KORPELA, Tuukka
LOSS, Dylan P
UKKONEN, Sami

40 - 44 years

o
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GADDING, Kimmo
LAHDETLUOMA, Tuomas
SIRNELA, Lari

SOVA, Henri-Juhani
BARWICK, James
EINARSSON, Arnar Felix
LINDHOLM, Tuomas
WALLOE, Lars Magnus
JAATS, Kristjan
TALALAJEVS, Jurijs
SALK, Erki

Age

22
21
20

26
28
26
28
28
26
28
27

30
33
32
31
31
31
33
32
30
33

BERRVEREBEEEES

Narva SK/Energia
Kalevi Ujumiskool
GoSwim Ujumisklubi

GoSwim Ujumisklubi
AAM ltaly

Ita-Vantaan Vesikot
Ita-Vantaan Vesikot
Espoon Kilpauinti
Ukraineswim
Hovedstad
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Hydra Platypus

PK Kobras

Angelholms Swim Team
Helsingfors Simsallskap
Simmis Wanda ry
Ita-Vantaan Vesikot
Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Tuk

PK Kobras

TOPI Ujumisklubi

Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Oulun Uinti 1906
Roma

Simmis Wanda ry

Espoon Kilpauinti
Speedo Masters Finland
Speedo Masters Finland
Oulun Uinti 1906

East Leeds UK
Sunddeild Breidabliks
Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Asker SK
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Rezeknes pilseta

Parnu Uca

Time

22.96
24.14
24.39

23.31
25.52
25.95
26.12
29.76
30.44
36.69
37.83

26.70
27.73
28.76
28.86
28.94
29.67
30.11
32.37
33.84
36.22

25.65
25.93
26.72
26.87

24.11
24.71
25.78
25.85
26.03
26.14
26.53
26.84
28.49
29.13
29.50

Pts

796
685
664

760
579
551
540
365
341
195
177

524
468
419
415
411
382
365
294
257
210

591
572
523
514

800
743
655
649
636
628
601
580
485
454
437

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, 40 - 44 years

Rank

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

1
1
1
1
1

VAIMANN, Toomas
HERRERA, Daniel
VELDEMANN, Janno
TAMMIST, Marko
SAUN, Mart

45 - 49 years
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KORABLOVS, Aleksejs
BARBOSA DOS REIS, Guilherme
GACHES, Richard

TISTAD, Holger

OBRENIC, Ugrin

BARNFIELD, Lee

HERZIG, Peter

SAARINEN, Mikko

BACKMAN, Tommi

50 - 54 years

1
1
1

9.
0.
1.
2.
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GJERLOV, Mads
HYOKYRANTA, Petri
PRUUNLEP, Margo
SVANBERG, Per
HAGGSTROM, Thomas
ABRAHAMSSON, Christer
IBANEZ, Osiel
KOSKINEN, Mikko
AALTO, Pami
SADOREV, Oleg
SOININEN, Pasi
ANDERSSON, Henrik

55 - 59 years

o
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SUURVALL, Aldo
AGNELL, Hakan
KRUGER, Harald
GUMBIS, Vaidotas
TAMURI, Erko
SARKOVSKIS, Eduards
SJOSTROM, Max
KASKA, Jaanus
MELLER, Mika
LAAKSO, Rami
HAMALAINEN, Jukka

Age

AR R

41

47

hEH&E &S

45
49

53
53
51

52
53
50
50
53
52

52

58
55
58
59
56
55
58
56
58
57
59

Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Tuk

Keila Swimclub

GoSwim Ujumisklubi

SK Delfins

Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club
Roma

SK Neptun

Vojvodina

Chirk

Schwimmverein beider Basel
Espoon Kilpauinti

Lahden Uimaseura

Sigma Swim Birkerod
Espoon Kilpauinti
GoSwim Ujumisklubi
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Goeteborg

Vaesby SS

Lahden Uimaseura
Helsingfors Simsallskap
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
MiUS

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Meisterujumise U-Klubi
SK Neptun

Taby Sim

llgaplaukiai

MyFitness

Rezeknes pilseta

Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Espoon Kilpauinti
Hydra Platypus
Keravan Uimarit

Time
29.98
31.29
34.16
34.70
40.47

26.27
26.28
27.41
29.62
31.42
31.67
34.01
34.08
35.06

25.71
26.55
27.09
27.26
27.37
27.87
27.90
28.99
30.11
30.76
31.21
31.48

27.10
27.24
27.92
28.56
29.29
29.61
29.76
30.67
31.06
32.26
32.46

Pts

416
366
281
268
169

658
657
579
459
384
375
303
301
276

750
681
641
629
621
588
586
523
466
437
419
408

727
716
664
621
575
557
549
501
483
431
423

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle

60 - 64 years

HAGLUND, Anders
PEDERSEN, Tor Arne
HENNERT, Lars
PAATALO, Esa
JOHANSSON, Folke
BULKINS, Igors
KIIPPA, Albert
MORGAN, John J
STARCKE, Bjoern
ERKINARO, Jaakko

. ABILINE, Indrek

WESTERBERG, Paul
PETERS, Koit
TAMM, Raivo
COLLINS, Chris

65 - 69 years

JOHANSEN, Dan Ole
GUSTAFSSON, Rolf
HEIKKILA, Petri
LUNDIN, Peter
TIKKERBAR, Artur
ERIXON, Jorgen
JUSTH, Karl
TORSTI, Simo-Pekka
LYNGBO, Sofus
SUOMINEN, Jari
BERNAKIEWICZ, Micke
TINJAKQV, Georgi

70 - 74 years

agprwNE

HALGREEN, Jens
BJERKE, Yngvar
TEPONOJA, Timo
NIELSEN, Flemming
ALPOLA, Matti

75 - 79 years

1.

2.
3.
4,

KUOKKANEN, Hannu
GABRIELSSON, UIf
HYLLESTED, Bo
NEUMAN, Rafik

80 - 84 years

1.
2.

LORING, Peep
MANNIKU, Arvi

60

60
60
63

63
62

SRR

60

65
65
65
66
65
65
68
65
65
68
68
68

71
73
70
71
72

77
77
76
77

83
81

SK Neptun

Oi Svomming
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Oulun Uinti 1906

Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club

PK Kobras

SK Neptun

KU Svomning og Vandpolo
Hillerod Svommeklub
Oulun Uinti 1906
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Swim Power SIF
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
GoSwim Ujumisklubi
Chirk

Swim Team Taastrup
SK Neptun

Speedo Masters Finland
Kungsbacka
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Goeteborg

Goeteborg

Espoon Kilpauinti
Swim Team Taastrup
Lahden Uimaseura

Oi Svomming
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Sigma Swim Birkerod
Oi Svomming

Cetus Espoo
Hovedstad

ORCA Helsinki

Vaasan Uimaseura

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Hovedstad

S.C. Pingviinit

Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

28.02
28.12
29.53
30.09
30.12
30.26
30.54
30.75
31.49
31.92
32.10
32.48
35.32
42.56
45.77

28.13
28.97
29.04
29.05
29.70
29.99
30.77
32.29
33.29
33.56
40.11
45.01

34.43
35.70
36.39
38.12
38.95

32.32
34.81
36.09
40.71

46.94
47.79

701
694
599
566
564
557
541
530
494
474
466
450
350
200
161

737
675
670
670
626
608
563
487
445
434
254
180

475
426
403
350
328

700
560
502
350

281
267

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool
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Nordic Open Masters Championships

Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle

85 - 89 years

1. JOHANSEN, Jan
2. MALK, Lauri
3. KIRSS, Eino

85
88
88

Hovedstad
Espoon Kilpauinti
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

46.84
49.63
52.42

325
273
232
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool



