

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 31 Men, 50m Freestyle 20 years and older
11.10.2025 - 17:44 Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts
20 - 24 years				
1.	22	SOLODOV, Demid Narva SK/Energia	22.96	796
2.	21	TULTS, Carlos Kalevi Ujumiskool	24.14	685
3.	20	MANNIK, Hans Herman GoSwim Ujumisklubi	24.39	664
25 - 29 years				
1.	26	LELLE, Armin Evert GoSwim Ujumisklubi	23.31	760
2.	28	ANTONELLI, Giovanni AAM Italy	25.52	579
3.	26	STROMBERG, Jan Ita-Vantaan Vesikot	25.95	551
4.	28	KINNARI, Aapo Ita-Vantaan Vesikot	26.12	540
5.	28	CHOW, Yun-Fah Espoon Kilpauinti	29.76	365
6.	26	KOVALCHUK, Vladyslav Ukraineswim	30.44	341
7.	28	SABOT, Julien Hovedstad	36.69	195
8.	27	ZUBKO, Robert Meisterujumise U-Klubi	37.83	177
30 - 34 years				
1.	30	HONKALA, Joni Hydra Platypus	26.70	524
2.	33	ABOLINS, Toms PK Kobras	27.73	468
3.	32	ALBA DE MIGUEL, Diego Angelholms Swim Team	28.76	419
4.	31	AITTASALO, Juho Helsingfors Simsallskap	28.86	415
5.	31	HIRVONEN, Aleks Simmis Wanda ry	28.94	411
6.	31	LUURILA, Lauri Ita-Vantaan Vesikot	29.67	382
7.	33	KOROLJOV, Juri Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi	30.11	365
8.	32	ARG, Oliver Tuk	32.37	294
9.	30	KOZLOVSKIS, Aksels PK Kobras	33.84	257
10.	33	TOTT, Eric TOPi Ujumisklubi	36.22	210
35 - 39 years				
1.	36	PARG, Rauno Meisterujumise U-Klubi	25.65	591
2.	35	KORPELA, Tuukka Oulun Uinti 1906	25.93	572
3.	36	LOSS, Dylan P Roma	26.72	523
4.	39	UKKONEN, Sami Simmis Wanda ry	26.87	514
40 - 44 years				
1.	43	GADDING, Kimmo Espoon Kilpauinti	24.11	800
2.	40	LAHDETLUOMA, Tuomas Speedo Masters Finland	24.71	743
3.	43	SIRNELA, Lari Speedo Masters Finland	25.78	655
4.	40	SOVA, Henri-Juhani Oulun Uinti 1906	25.85	649
5.	43	BARWICK, James East Leeds UK	26.03	636
6.	44	EINARSSON, Arnar Felix Sunddeild Breidabliks	26.14	628
7.	43	LINDHOLM, Tuomas Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	26.53	601
8.	42	WALLOE, Lars Magnus Asker SK	26.84	580
9.	44	JAATS, Kristjan Meisterujumise U-Klubi	28.49	485
10.	43	TALALAJEVs, Jurijs Rezeknes pilseta	29.13	454
11.	43	SALK, Erki Parnu Uca	29.50	437

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, 40 - 44 years

Rank	Age		Time	Pts	
12.	VAIMANN, Toomas	41	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	29.98	416
13.	HERRERA, Daniel	40	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	31.29	366
14.	VELDEMANN, Janno	43	Tuk	34.16	281
15.	TAMMIST, Marko	41	Keila Swimclub	34.70	268
16.	SAUN, Mart	41	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	40.47	169

45 - 49 years

1.	KORABLOVS, Aleksejs	47	SK Delfins	26.27	658
2.	BARBOSA DOS REIS, Guilherme	49	Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club	26.28	657
3.	GACHES, Richard	48	Roma	27.41	579
4.	TISTAD, Holger	48	SK Neptun	29.62	459
5.	OBRENIC, Ugrin	45	Vojvodina	31.42	384
6.	BARNFIELD, Lee	49	Chirk	31.67	375
7.	HERZIG, Peter	45	Schwimmverein beider Basel	34.01	303
8.	SAARINEN, Mikko	45	Espoon Kilpauinti	34.08	301
9.	BACKMAN, Tommi	49	Lahden Uimaseura	35.06	276

50 - 54 years

1.	GJERLOV, Mads	53	Sigma Swim Birkerod	25.71	750
2.	HYOKYRANTA, Petri	53	Espoon Kilpauinti	26.55	681
3.	PRUUNLEP, Margo	51	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	27.09	641
4.	SVANBERG, Per	54	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	27.26	629
5.	HAGGSTROM, Thomas	52	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	27.37	621
6.	ABRAHAMSSON, Christer	53	Goeteborg	27.87	588
7.	IBANEZ, Osiel	50	Vaesby SS	27.90	586
8.	KOSKINEN, Mikko	50	Lahden Uimaseura	28.99	523
9.	AALTO, Pami	53	Helsingfors Simsallskap	30.11	466
10.	SADOREV, Oleg	52	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	30.76	437
11.	SOININEN, Pasi	54	MiUS	31.21	419
12.	ANDERSSON, Henrik	52	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	31.48	408

55 - 59 years

1.	SUURVALI, Aldo	58	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	27.10	727
2.	AGNELL, Hakan	55	SK Neptun	27.24	716
3.	KRUGER, Harald	58	Taby Sim	27.92	664
4.	GUMBIS, Vaidotas	59	Ilgaplaukiai	28.56	621
5.	TAMURI, Erko	56	MyFitness	29.29	575
6.	SARKOVSKIS, Eduards	55	Rezeknes pilseta	29.61	557
7.	SJOSTROM, Max	58	Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club	29.76	549
8.	KASKA, Jaanus	56	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	30.67	501
9.	MELLER, Mika	58	Espoon Kilpauinti	31.06	483
10.	LAAKSO, Rami	57	Hydra Platypus	32.26	431
11.	HAMALAINEN, Jukka	59	Keravan Uimarit	32.46	423

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle

60 - 64 years

1.	HAGLUND, Anders	64	SK Neptun	28.02	701
2.	PEDERSEN, Tor Arne	60	Oi Svømming	28.12	694
3.	HENNERT, Lars	64	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	29.53	599
4.	PAATALO, Esa	60	Oulun Uinti 1906	30.09	566
5.	JOHANSSON, Folke	60	Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club	30.12	564
6.	BULKINS, Igors	63	PK Kobras	30.26	557
7.	KIIPPA, Albert	64	SK Neptun	30.54	541
8.	MORGAN, John J	63	KU Svomning og Vandpolo	30.75	530
9.	STARCKE, Bjoern	62	Hillerod Svømmeklub	31.49	494
10.	ERKINARO, Jaakko	62	Oulun Uinti 1906	31.92	474
11.	ABILINE, Indrek	64	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	32.10	466
12.	WESTERBERG, Paul	64	Swim Power SIF	32.48	450
13.	PETERS, Koit	60	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	35.32	350
14.	TAMM, Raivo	60	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	42.56	200
15.	COLLINS, Chris	64	Chirk	45.77	161

65 - 69 years

1.	JOHANSEN, Dan Ole	65	Swim Team Taastrup	28.13	737
2.	GUSTAFSSON, Rolf	65	SK Neptun	28.97	675
3.	HEIKKILA, Petri	65	Speedo Masters Finland	29.04	670
4.	LUNDIN, Peter	66	Kungsbacka	29.05	670
5.	TIKKERBAR, Artur	65	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	29.70	626
6.	ERIXON, Jorgen	65	Goeteborg	29.99	608
7.	JUSTH, Karl	68	Goeteborg	30.77	563
8.	TORSTI, Simo-Pekka	65	Espoon Kilpauinti	32.29	487
9.	LYNGBO, Sofus	65	Swim Team Taastrup	33.29	445
10.	SUOMINEN, Jari	68	Lahden Uimaseura	33.56	434
11.	BERNAKIEWICZ, Micke	68	Oi Svømming	40.11	254
12.	TINJAKOV, Georgi	68	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	45.01	180

70 - 74 years

1.	HALGREEN, Jens	71	Sigma Swim Birkerød	34.43	475
2.	BJERKE, Yngvar	73	Oi Svømming	35.70	426
3.	TEPONOJA, Timo	70	Cetus Espoo	36.39	403
4.	NIELSEN, Flemming	71	Hovedstad	38.12	350
5.	ALPOLA, Matti	72	ORCA Helsinki	38.95	328

75 - 79 years

1.	KUOKKANEN, Hannu	77	Vaasan Uimaseura	32.32	700
2.	GABRIELSSON, Ulf	77	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	34.81	560
3.	HYLLESTED, Bo	76	Hovedstad	36.09	502
4.	NEUMAN, Rafik	77	S.C. Pingviinit	40.71	350

80 - 84 years

1.	LORING, Peep	83	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	46.94	281
2.	MANNIKU, Arvi	81	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	47.79	267

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle

85 - 89 years

1. JOHANSEN, Jan	85	Hovedstad	46.84	325
2. MALK, Lauri	88	Espoon Kilpauinti	49.63	273
3. KIRSS, Eino	88	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	52.42	232